PW031511-03

Change Order

PROJECT (N and address)- CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: (01 OWNER:

DATE; March 8, 2011 ARCHITECT:
CONTRACTOR:

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1131 FIELD: []

CONTRACT DATE: November 29, 2010

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction (DRC): B

THE CONTRAGT I8 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include where apphe’abl@ any undxspuzed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

i 1 {it as requested and outlined in additional referenced documents:
(s letter dated 3/03/2011 for unforeseen excavationand fill............. ADD $64,223.00
's proposal dated 1/10/2011 for additional demolition work .............. ADD  1,30%.00
s proposal dated 2/07/2011 for additional foundation work ................ ADD  4,006.00
s proposal dated 2/17/2011 for revisions to building foundations... DEDUCT (11,088.00)

« CCD#1 dated
= PR#1 dated 1. ,
< 'PR#Y dated. 1/2872011;
= PR#4 dated 2/17/2011 anid SECQ!

NET Change this CO#L ... ... et et et e e eeaeteeeeeeeeeeeaaaasesmssseeeeerareteeaneraterenrnrereeaianans ADD $58,450.00
The original Contract Sum. was $ 3.920,680.00
Thie fiet chisnge By previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
Ih@ (,ontract Sum pnor o thlS Change Order was $ 3,920,680.00
is: Change Order in the amount of $ 58.450.00
o6, Order will be $ 3,979,130.00

The Contiz im _ Eighteen (18) days.
The date:of Substantial Complet ¥ the date of this Change Order therefore is September 13, 2011
NOTE: This Change Order do
have been authorized by Cor
Contractor, in which case a Ch

de changes in the Centract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
rige Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
siis executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Rundell Ernstberper Associates, EIC SECO Constraction, Inc. Rapid City Finance Office

ARCHITECT (Firm hame) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

6§11 West Main Street, Louisville, KY  P.0.Box 2921, Rapid City, South City/School Administartion Center,

46202 Dakota 57709-2921 300 Sixih Street, Rapid City, South
Dakota 57701

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature} BY (Signature) BY (Sigrature)

Pete Andriot Neal A. Schlottman Mayor, Alan Hanks

Finance Officer, Pauline Sumption

(Typed name) (Typed name} (Typed name)
March 7, 2011
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1879, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American hstitute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: Thie P
Decument is protected by U.5. Copyright Law and International Treafies. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of i, may result in severe civil and crimingl penalfes, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent poseibie under the iaw. This document
was produced by AlA software at 14:54:31 on 03/09/2011 under Order No.6145144828_1 which expires on 08/21/2011, and is not for resale.

User Notes: {1865573454)





