PW042611-07

Change Order

Document G701" - 2001

PROJECT (Nare and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: [/
Main Street Square Site Bevelopment DATE: April 15, 2011 SHITECT: [K
Rapid Gity, South Dakota ARCHITECT:
PR2010-1901 CONTRACTOR:
TO CONTRACTOR (Nawic and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1131 FIELD: ]
SECO Constraction, Inc: CONTRACT DATE: November 29, 2010 =
P.OBox2921 CONTRAET FOR: General Construction BRC:
Rapid City, $D 57709-2921
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Incliide, where dpplicable; any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Provide additional work as requested and outlined in addmonal refercnced documc-nts

ADD  5,861.00

ADP 719.60

ADD  2,344.00

ADD 248500

ADD 305.00

ADD  24,730.00

ADD  2,286.00

ADD 238.00
NET Change this CO ... .. e e ADD $38,968.00
he driginal Contract Suin was $ 3,920,680.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ _38.450.00
Thie Contract St prior to this Change Order was $ 3,979,130.00
The Contract Sum’ wﬂf-be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 38,968.00
Thetiew Coitract Sum inchuding this Change Order will be $ 4,018,098.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Twenty (20) days.
The date of Sibstantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is October 3, 2011

NOTE: This Change Order dees not include changes in the Coniract Sum, Confract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by €onstruction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and

Contractor, isr which: case 4 Change Order is executed 1o supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Rundcll Ernstberger Associates, LLC SECO Construction, Tne. Rapid City Finance Office
ARCHITECT (Firm name) ' CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
611 West Main Street P.0.Box 2921 300 Sixth Street,
LOmSVllle KY 40202 . Rapid City, South Dakota 57709-2921 Rapid City, South Bakota 57701

ADDRESS ADDRESS

« W . L

BY (Signature) - BY (Signature)

Pete Andriot Neal A. Schiottman Mayor, Alan Hanks
Finance Officer, Pauline Sumption

(Typed name) (T; yped name) (Typed name)
April 15, 2011 w4
DATE DATE ' DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1967, 2000 and 2001 by The American Instifute of Architects, All rights réserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.8. Copyright Law and international Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any

portion of it, may resuit in severe civil and criminal penaities, and will be prosecuted fo the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AfA software at 13:02:39 on 04/15/201 1 under Order Ne.6145144828_1 which expires on 08/21/2011, and is not for resale.

User Notes:

{(1681142068)

ltem #7





